

---

## PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 42687307

---

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.060,08 RON - 1.060,08 RON

---

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 30 5.04 151.26;ODORIZANT WC BUC 5 5.88 29.41;PROSOP BUCATARIE BUC 4 1.47 5.88;SERVETELE BUC 10 2.94 29.41;HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 90 0.84 75.63;SOLUTIE PARCHET BUC 2 6.72 13.45;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 8 12.61 100.84;SOLUTIE VASE BUC 5 7.14 35.71;SOLUTIE GEAM BUC 3 5.46 16.39;SOLUTIE GRESIE BUC 5 9.24 46.22;NUFAR BAIE BUC 6 8.40 50.42;MATURA BUC 1 8.40 8.40;SACI MENAJ BUC 50 6.72 336.13;BURETE SET 2 5.04 10.08;CIFF BUC 3 7.56 22.69;LAVETA UNIVERSALA SET 2 4.20 8.40;SET STERS PODEA BUC 1 18.91 18.91;NUFAR BUC 5 7.56 37.82;SAPUN LICHID 5 3.78 18.91;DOMESTOS BUC 5 7.56 37.82;BURETE SARMA BUC 5 1.26 6.30

---